Printing time:10:59
TUESDAY, 28.05.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:30|4701 [KOR 1 |GVANGJU POHANG S. 2.2013.30/3.103.50 | 5.10|6.50 | 9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.052.00 | 2.65
13:30/4702 [KOR 1 |G.SANGMU SEOUL 2.35/3.2012.903.80]4.90|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{3.90|3.15[2.05|6.75]2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.85
16:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI TORPED.K. 4.20|3.45/1.8016.50|2.75|12.0 /| 4.80]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|5.90 | 5.70]2.35|10.5[1.754.901.75|2.10|3.25| 1.75
16:00/ 8649 |TAN 1 |[YOUNG AF. T.PRISONS 1.108.50 | 18.0 2.55|1.45
16:30/ 3002 [SAR 2 |AL-AIN NAJMA sC 2.40/3.30]2.7513.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45|3.50 | 2.80)1.82 |5.90] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.852.05 | 2.25
17:00|3921 [EGYC |C.CLEOP. MAKADI 1.354.508.50[1.90 | 16.0]2.60 [ 35.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.77 | 1.50]1.42 | 3.15]3.10 [ 18.0 [ 1.85 | 2.05 [ 1.35 | 4.90
18:00112541|ALG2E |KHROUB ANNABA 2.3513.15/2.9513.80|5.00]7.509.00(1.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]4.00 | 3.15/2.10 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2,95
18:00/ 5802 |[EST 1 |KURESSA. PARNU V. 2.30/3.60|2.603.50|4.10]6.75|8.00{1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 ] 3.35 | 2.75[1.85 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.20
18:00(5861 |LTU C |BABRUNGAS |HEGELM.L. 7.5014.80]1.35113.0|1.85/33.0|2.55|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00 | 9.00(2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 [ 1.70 | 1.98 1 3.90 | 1.30
18:00| 5881 [LVT 1 |VALMIERA JELGAVA 1.20 16.00|12.0[1.60|22.0]2.05|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.65]1.30]1.35|2.75]3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 [ 1.25 | 6.50
18:00(8501 |ALG2E |[OUARGLA TELAGHEMA 1.8513.40|4.10)2.90|6.50|5.60 [13.01.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 2.35] 1.85 | 5.70] 2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
18:00|8502 |ALG2E |GHOZLANE BATNA 1.55]3.70|6.002.40|10.03.90 [20.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20 3.00 | 14.0 [ 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
18:00| 8503 |ALG2E|CHELGHOUM  |OL.AKBOU 1.3514.50|8.5001.93]16.0]2.75|35.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]1.97 | 1.565]1.52 | 3.35]3.25|19.02.10| 2.35[1.45| 5.90
18:00| 8504 |ALG2E|AIN MLILA B.MENAIEL 1.304.80|9.50(1.83|17.0]2.55|38.0]1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]1.95]1.52]1.52|3.40]3.50|23.0[2.40|2.75[1.45|6.75
18:00| 8506 |ALG2E|MSP BATNA EL EULMA 1.15]7.00|15.0(1.50|25.0]1.97 [65.0]12.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.00
18:00| 8507 |ALG2E |EL HARR. MO CONST. 1.63 13.50|5.50[2.55|8.50|4.50 [17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05]|1.72|5.10]2.80 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.55 [ 1.80 | 4.90
18:15/2993 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL TARAJI 1.3315.00|7.75]11.83|14.012.40|37.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.101.67 | 1.45]1.40 |3.00|2.75|16.0 | 1.77 | 2.05] 1.32 | 4.30
18:20]2995 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL JEDDAH 3.40/3.35]2.05|5.403.25|9.50 | 5.801.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[5.00 | 4.20{2.10 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
18:30112302/FIN 2 |SJKIII MIKKEL.P. 1.47 14.10]6.25[12.05]10.0 | 3.05 [ 22.012.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]1.97 | 1.60] 1.55 | 3.45]2.55| 13.0 [ 1.63 | 1.98 [ 1.42 | 3.80
19:00|5882 [LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. AUDA RIGA 5.103.50|1.67|8.00|2.60|16.0 |4.60[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.00 | 7.50|2.65|12.0|1.77 | 4.90 | 1.95| 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.77
19:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |TELAVI SAMTREDIA 1.4713.80|7.25[12.20|14.0/3.50 | 27.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|2.55|1.82] 1.62 | 4.20[3.30 | 19.0 | 2.25|2.75| 1.67 | 6.25
19:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |GAGRA IBER.1999 5.10/3.50]1.67|7.75]2.50|15.0 | 4.20]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75]2.45 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20|1.75 | 2.10|3.70 | 1.67
19:25/2996 [SAR 2 |AL QAISO. HAJER 1.95|3.45|3.60(3.05|5.40]5.60 10.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.95|2.30]1.75|5.10]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
19:30/2998 [SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL BUKAY. 1.4214.20|7.25]12.00|13.0]2.90|30.012.11]1.65]2.70|2.45]1.97 | 1.60] 1.55|3.45|2.90 | 15.0 | 1.80 | 2.15] 1.45 | 4.80
19:30/3701 [IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. PERSEP.T. 7.00/3.7011.50113.02.30|27.0|3.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(12.0 /11.0/3.30 [ 19.0] 1.67 | 4.30|2.20 | 2.70|6.00 | 1.70
19:30/3702 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. MALAVAN 1.75]3.30|4.80)2.80|8.50|5.50 [16.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00| 2.85 [ 12.0 [2.25|2.95[2.15| 5.20
19:30|3703 [IRN 1 |FOOLAD PEYKAN 2.4512.95|3.00|4.10|5.208.00 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
19:30/3704 [IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN SANAT N. 2.70 3.05]2.604.50|4.30|8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.80 | 3.60[2.15|7.50]2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
19:30/ 3705 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. SEPAHAN 3.35/3.1512.15]5.70 | 3.509.50 | 6.75| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35/6.00 | 5.002.35|9.50]2.00 | 6.752.05 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.45
19:30/3706 |IRN 1 |[ESTEGH.T. GOL GOHAR 1.2215.20|14.0(1.77|28.0]2.40 [65.0]1.62|2.15|3.90|3.10]2.35|1.57]1.52 | 3.80 ] 5.20 | 38.0 [ 3.20 | 3.60 [ 1.50 | 12.0
19:30/3707 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN ESTEGH.K. 2.55613.0512.7514.20 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15/4.60 | 3.45[12.15|7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
19:30/5862 |LTU C |NEVEZIS EKRANAS 2.10]3.35/3.25]3.30|5.206.00 |9.00f1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.15|2.60[1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.70
19:40|2994 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL BATIN 2.4513.20/2.7514.004.60]7.75|8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]4.00 | 3.30/2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00[1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.60

20:00/12464 PM23C|BRAGA M23 ESTOR.M23 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00f2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 ] 3.20 | 2.60 [ 1.80 | 5.70| 1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55

20:00| 3301 |AU1PF |HARTBERG AUSTR.V. (1:2) 2.7513.4512.50|4.40 | 4.008.50 | 7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20(3.70 | 3.25[1.85|6.00| 1.82 | 5.60 [ 1.52 | 1.75|2.15 | 1.97

20:00/3922 |[EGYC |SMOUHA LA VIENA 1.60]3.70|5.40(2.40|8.00|3.80 [16.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20]|2.55| 12.0 | 1.80 | 2.25[ 1.60 | 3.99
20:00/3923 EGYC |ZED DAKLYEH 1.5713.5016.25[2.45/11.0|4.10 | 22.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.95/2.00) 1.72|5.10[3.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85] 1.82| 5.90
20:00|5410 |SWE 1 MALMO ELFSBORG 1.4514.50|7.00(2.05|12.0]3.0532.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]1.95|1.62]1.57 | 3.45]|2.80[12.0[1.65|1.98[1.45|4.10
20:00| 5427 |SWE 2 |DEGERFORS  |VARBERGS 1.6013.70]5.4012.35/8.00|3.70 (16.012.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 ] 2.25 | 1.80] 1.60 | 3.90 ] 2.50 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.50
20:00|5626 |NOR 2 |START SOGNDAL 2.50 3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50 | 7.25|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.00] 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.05
20:00|5803 |[EST 1 |NOMME NOMME UTD 1.15]7.00|13.0(1.42|20.0|1.95(65.0]|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.20 | 6.00
20:00| 8508 [NO4G3|FRIGG MJOND. I 1.177.25]10.5[1.35| 14.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.70 | 1.77

20:00| 8509 INO4G3/ASKER SKEID Il 1.3315.20|6.50(1.70| 8.50 4.1011.15|1.42 1.35/1.42

20:15/2999 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH AL SAFA 1.63 3.70|5.10)2.45|7.75]4.00 [15.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 4.10|2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.62 | 3.50

21:00/12456 NE1PT|NAC BREDA EXCELSIOR 2.5513.40/2.7014.10 | 4.30]7.75|8.50 [ 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40| 2.20 | 3.50 | 2.95[1.85 | 5.70| 1.85|6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 2.15

21:00|1521 |BRU20|BAHIA M20 S.PAULM20 2.30/3.70|2.55]3.503.90|6.50 | 7.502.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.95|2.55[1.72 | 5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97

21:00/2997 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD AL ADALH 2.1013.35/3.25]3.30| 5.20]6.00 |9.00}2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 ] 1.87 | 2.60
21:00/3000 |SAR 2 |FAISALY ORUBAH 2.05/3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20 | 2.55| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
21:00/3901 |MAR 1 |MOULOU.O. RENAISSA. 1.8013.35|4.40(2.90|7.25|5.50 (14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.40 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.80 | 11.0 | 2.15| 2.80 [ 2.10 | 4.50
21:00/3905 |MAR 1 |WYDAD C. OLIMP.S. 1.75]3.30|4.80(2.80|8.50|5.50 [16.0 ] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 12.0 [ 2.25 | 2.95[2.15 | 5.20
21:00/ 3906 |MAR 1 |BERRECHID FUS RABAT 2.95/3.0012.45]5.00]4.1019.00 | 8.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.5016.00 | 4.60)2.35/9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
21:00/3907 |MAR 1 |BERKANE CHABAB M. 1.27 14.80|12.0(1.8725.0]2.60 [60.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.10|3.15]2.45|1.62]1.523.904.70 {33.0 [ 2.95|3.35[1.57 | 11.0
21:00/3908 MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T RAJA CAS. 7.5014.00|1.43114.0|2.15|32.0|3.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f13.0 | 13.0]3.40 | 22.0|1.62 |4.102.35|2.806.50 | 1.65
21:00/3909 |MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT SALMI 1.20 16.00|12.0[1.62]22.0]2.05|65.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]1.70 | 1.32]1.35|2.95]3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45|2.70 [ 1.30 | 6.75
21:30112498 ITPPF |ROMA M19 LAZIO M19 1.4014.40|7.25[11.95]112.012.70 |32.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.77 | 1.52]11.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 14.0 [ 1.63 | 1.97 [ 1.35| 4.10
21:30| 3032 |GE2PT|WEHEN JAHNREG. (2:2) |1.90|3.50|4.10)3.00|6.25]5.70 | 13.011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]3.00|2.35|1.85|5.20|2.45|11.0]1.78|2.20]1.90 | 3.25
21:35/ 8510 ARG4ADEP.ESP. BERAZAT. 3.3013.00]2.2515.70]3.70110.0 | 7.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 |5.1012.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
22:00/1185|IT3PF |AVELLINO VICENZA 2.15]3.15/3.35]3.50 | 5.70|6.75 | 9.50 [ 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.00 | 2.95[2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
22:00/1186 |IT3PF |CARRARESE |BENEVENTO 2.1513.10/3.40]3.50 | 5.70]6.75|10.0 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 4.00 | 2.95]2.05 | 6.75]|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
00:00| 1284 |CO2PF|ORSOMARSO  |TIGRES 2.50]2.95|2.904.30|5.00]8.50 | 9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.502.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.05 | 3.50
00:55(11951 SUDA |CORINTH. RASING M. 1.37 14.80|9.00(1.98|16.0]2.85(38.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.05|1.62]1.58 | 3.60]3.45|19.0|2.10|2.40(1.52 | 6.25
00:55111952/ SUDA |ARGEN.JR. NACION.A. 1.37 |4.709.00[2.00 | 17.0]2.95 |38.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.50 | 20.0 | 2.40 | 2.70 [ 1.57 | 7.00
00:55/11960 COPAL|LDU QUITO UNIVERS. 1.4514.40|7.50(2.15]14.0]3.20 (33.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65]2.25 | 1.72]11.65|3.90] 3.15| 16.0 | 2.00 | 2.35[ 1.57 | 5.50
00:55111961 COPAL|CPD JUN. BOTAFOGO 2.85/3.202.604.80]4.3019.50 |9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.30 | 4.00(2.20 | 8.00)2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.60
00:55/11966/ COPAL|PENAROL ROSARIO 2.10/3.30]3.7013.4516.00|6.75 | 12.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.00 | 2.85[1.98 | 6.50] 2.60 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.60
00:55/11967| COPAL ATL.MIN CARACAS 1.07 |13.0|25.01.23]40.0]1.65|70.013.55/1.25|1.68|1.77]1.30|1.12]1.20 | 2.00]3.80 | 23.02.35|2.45[1.10|7.25

00:55|1523 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS MIRASSOL 3.05|3.05]2.35|5.30|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]2.15| 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60

01:30/8511 |BRA 4 |DEMOCR.SL NOROESTE 2.20/3.05|3.3513.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40{4.10 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50

02:00| 1545 |BRA 3 |[FLORES.CE FERROV.CE 1.9513.25|3.8013.206.25]6.00 [ 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]1.92 1 6.25]12.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.25 | 3.90

03:00/11968 COPAL|BOLIVAR PALESTINO 1.2516.50 | 10.5[1.63|18.0]2.25 |65.012.70|1.40|1.97|2.00]1.63 1.32]1.322.60]3.15[17.0[1.80| 1.97 [1.23 | 4.70

03:00/11969 COPAL FLAMENGO MILLION. 1.13]8.5019.0[1.42|30.0|1.90 |70.0])2.551.45]2.10|2.05|1.53 | 1.23]1.30 | 2.40|4.30 | 23.0|2.30 | 2.45] 1.20 | 8.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HelTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFitEf_'d cotomatt Go%%éﬁﬂf Géﬁﬁj}gﬂ;ﬁ Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5.?’??2
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eowts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

03:00|1491 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. EL S.ANT. 1.4014.20|7.75]12.05|14.013.00 | 35.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.30 | 1.67]1.62|3.903.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
03:30/11941SUDA |INTERNAC. BELGRANO 1.4514.20|8.00]2.20|15.0|3.45[37.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.55|1.83]1.65/4.30|3.60|19.0/2.30|2.75]1.67|7.00
03:30/11942 SUDA |DELFIN R.TOMAY. 1.2515.7013.0]1.73|23.0/2.35|70.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 1.45]1.43 | 3.20| 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75] 1.40 | 8.00
03:30{11943/SUDA |RACING C. SPORT.L. 1.20 16.75|14.0[1.53|25.0/2.10 |70.0]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.57 | 1.30]1.32 | 2.65] 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.15| 2.35[ 1.25 | 6.25
03:30111944/SUDA |COQUIMBO BRAGANT. 3.9013.50/1.9715.90|3.15]112.0|5.80[1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]5.90 | 5.20|2.4511.0|1.85|5.60[1.73|2.15]3.15| 1.97
03:30| 1285 |CO2PF|REAL KAR. ATL.HUILA 2.10|3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25]2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40




